EMMI AG

EMMI AG

ISIN: CH0012829898

Overview

2024/06/19 17:30:46
Price

906.00 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.33% (-3.00)

CH0012829898
EMMN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
5,101 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

905.00 CHF (50)
906.00 CHF (37)
907.00 CHF
913.00 CHF
903.00 CHF
909.00 CHF
907.580793 CHF
2,067
1,875,969.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/06/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=133229562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012829898&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012829898&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59fca7ab5acd7e1d8f7bfa0000fca441968524c2a29d6d85c698eab2701efce2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=630869f483526cc77&time=1718918095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe3364d62bdaeacad1ef2ab5e96f2deb9b66ab15957d2fe1a18a72cafc5c2ba3&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb169185f6873a49e&time=1718918095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d38591b9ef44b2c8e0906893a3488f7a0733a09b90395057af2f4aaa8eb1b3f&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbf4762342a43dc92&time=1718918095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaa6e77b84d503c84febb62f339739b1ce29002afa78b4157816fa0c9b87723b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ff58a045d7989e7b&time=1718918095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab39d925cc746493162e1fb51bffdbd2247f9f80dc14a65be6ccf4d82e908bc9&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a483057626ad2b87d&time=1718918095&tool=RSC

EMMI AG

Details

2024/06/19 17:30:46

1,100.00

Price

906.00 CHF

Difference €  -0.33%(-3.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0012829898
Symbol EMMN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,101 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 905.00 CHF (50)
Ask (Ask size) 906.00 CHF (37)
Open 907.00 CHF
High 913.00 CHF
Low 903.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 909.00 CHF
VWAP 907.580793 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,067
Trading volume 1,875,969.50
Number of trades 281
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.52% +4.98% -3.67%
Perf (abs.) -14.00 +43.00 -34.50
Beta 0.48 0.44 0.61
Volatility 20.55 19.03 20.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

899.40 CHF (1,970
910.77 CHF (2,604
896.04 CHF (3,087
892.70 CHF (2,369

825.00 CHF (2024/04/15

820.00 CHF (2023/10/23

)
)
)
)
958.00 CHF (2024/01/22)
)
)
)

(
964.00 CHF (2023/08/28
(

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/06/ 17:30 906.00 CHF 1.88
19

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 895.00 CHF 0.02

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:33 819.00 EUR 0.00
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:45 960.00 USD 0.09

Issues 06

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 817.50 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

281
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0012829898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314998982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314998982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883684

EMMI AG
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EMMI AG

Company profile

Company Logo

D

Contact Details
EMMI AG

Landenbergstrasse 1 - 6005 Luzern
Telefon: +41-41-227-27-27
Fax: +41-41-227-27-37

E-mail: info@emmi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ricarda
Demarmels
Jonas Leu

Kai Kénecke
Marc Heim
Nathalie Riedi
Raffael Payer
Robin

Barraclough

Sacha D.
Gerber

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christina
Johansson

Diana Monika
Strebel
Dominik Burgy
Hubert Muff
Monique
Bourquin
Nadja Lang

Thomas Grter

Urs Riedener

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@emmi.com
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